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ECG SP 466
Food chopper
Product code: 340220144958
EAN: 8592131303546









1000 ml container made of durable glass
Rotating stainless steel blade
Suitable for chopping up fruit, vegetables, meat and

other foods
For prompt preparation of hot and cold food

 Suitable for chopping up fruit,
vegetables, meat and other food

 1000 l glass container

 Stainless steel chopping blade

 Safety switch

 Input power 250 W
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Technical specification

Input power (W) 250

Voltage/Frequency
(V/Hz) 220-240 ~ 50/60

Power supply Cord

Power cord length 115

Noise Level (dB) 80

Fuse Yes

Product specification

Bowl Capacity (l) 1

Bowl type Glass

Blades type Stainless steal

Speed regulation No

Pulse function No

Turbo function No

Fruit chopping Yes

Vegetable chopping Yes

Meat chopping Yes

Ice crushing Yes

Safety fuse Yes

Dishwasher safe Yes

Non-slip mats No

Design

Colour Transparent/White/Green

Material Glass , Plastic

Accessories

Spare blades No

178

225

173

1.4

Weight & dimensions

WIDTH (MM)

HEIGHT (MM)

LENGTH (MM)

WEIGHT (KG)

202

246

200

1.7

Weight & dimensions (Brutto)

WIDTH WITH PACKAGING (MM)

HEIGHT WITH PACKAGING (MM)

DEPTH WITH PACKAGING (MM)

WEIGHT WITH PACKAGING (KG)
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