



ECG SP 466

Food chopper

Product code: 340220144958

EAN: 8592131303546

- 1000 ml container made of durable glass
- Rotating stainless steel blade
- Suitable for chopping up fruit, vegetables, meat and other foods
- For prompt preparation of hot and cold food

- Suitable for chopping up fruit, vegetables, meat and other food
- 1000 l glass container

- Stainless steel chopping blade
- Safety switch

• Input power 250 W



Technical specification

Input power (W)	250
Voltage/Frequency (V/Hz)	220-240 ~ 50/60
Power supply	Cord
Power cord length	115
Noise Level (dB)	80
Fuse	Yes

Turbo function	No
Fruit chopping	Yes
Vegetable chopping	Yes
Meat chopping	Yes
Ice crushing	Yes
Safety fuse	Yes
Dishwasher safe	Yes
Non-slip mats	No

Weight & dimensions

WIDTH (MM)	178
HEIGHT (MM)	225
LENGTH (MM)	173
WEIGHT (KG)	1.4

Product specification

Bowl Capacity (I)	1
Bowl type	Glass
Blades type	Stainless steal
Speed regulation	No
Pulse function	No

Design

Colour	Transparent/White/Green
Material	Glass , Plastic

Accessories

Spare blades	No

Weight & dimensions (Brutto)

WIDTH WITH PACKAGING (MM)	202
HEIGHT WITH PACKAGING (MM)	246
DEPTH WITH PACKAGING (MM)	200
WEIGHT WITH PACKAGING (KG)	1.7